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Mark Blackmore

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Blackmore
Postcode W9 1SE

Date of birth April 1970

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INTER-ALLIANCE (MARYLEBONE)
LTD

INTER-ALLIANCE (BISHOPSGATE)
LTD

INTER-ALLIANCE (BLOOMSBURY)
LTD

INTER-ALLIANCE (MAYFAIR 1) LTD
INTER-ALLIANCE (MAYFAIR 2) LTD
INTER-ALLIANCE (LONDON) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04114782

04114208

04114209

03851620

03851608
03772599

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907134300

907134300
1 Clive Court
Maida Vale

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/05/2001

01/05/2001
01/05/2001
01/07/2000

16/11/1999
18/05/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/12/2001

01/11/2001

22/10/2003

22/10/2003
22/10/2003

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



